Oscar Bonilla Eduardo Aleman Eric Van Hoorde
+(507) 6949-2000 +(507) 6004-9863 +(507) 6616-7769
obonilla@panamacommercialbrokers.com eduardo.aleman@servmorrealty.com gerencia@brepanama.com

Euclides Vergara Guillermo Ruiz O. Luis E. Pimentel

+(507) 6244-6870 +(507) 6208-1668 +(507) 6674-3182
evergara@colanhighland.com guillermo@u-realtorscom luispimentel@yahoo.com

Amada G. Sanchez-Galan Rita Quant Roberto Diaz Tapiero

+(507) 6571-4853 +(507) 6612-8960 +(507) 6379-6624
amadareal estatel@gmail.com rita@invesionesg.com roberto@panamal925.com

Gabriel Tejeira Donaldo A. Lindsay M. Manoj Chatlani
+(507) 6617-0125 +(507) 6633-6524 +(507) 6675-2972
gtejeirab6@yahoo.com ecohomeslindsay@gmail.com manoj.chatlani@kwpanama.com



Certified International Property Specialist

José Amado
+(507) 6070-9710
ing.amado@gmail.com

Alma Cris Caballero
+(507) 6674-2383
alma@cc-brcom

Aldo Stagnaro
+(507) 6675-2536
soy@aldostagnaro.com

Rocio Tribaldos
+(507) 6236-0680
rocio@rtribaldos.com

Jianella Torres
+(507) 6677-4545
jlanella@nwrepanama.com

Rafael Gangi
+(507) 6550-5186
rgangi@panamasothebysrealty.com

Cecilia A. Garcia de Paredes
+(507) 6614-796]
cgarcia@grupotribaldos.com

Yosef Aviad Cattan
+(507) 6619-5518
lindapanamare@gmail.com

Xenia Corno
+(507) 6673-5587
maggi@Impty.com

Luigi Bemporad
+(507) 6671-5525
loemporad@chbrecom.pa

Esteban Ripoll
+(507) 6670-1149
ripollvende@gmail.com

Chris Frochaux
+(507) 6400-4411
chrisfrochaux@servmorrealty.com



Maria del Sol Rivera Osvaldo Marchena Roberto Nicholson
+(507) 6781-3503 +(507) 6687-1302 +(507) 6615-9867
soldelpilar7@gmail.com omarchena@grupotribaldos.com robertoOl@brnicholson.com
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Sarita Hamui Aracelli Roy de Jaén Sthepanie Villarreal

+(507) 6618-3030 +(507) 6672-1234 +(507) 6998-8872
sarita.hamui@gmail.com ara@alphagroup.com.pa yourpanamaconnectio@gmail.com

Gabriel Garcia Salloum Berliza Arosemena Abraham Sofer Balid
+(507) 6236-0680 +(507) 6407-9862 +(507) 6612-0999
gabriel@gabrielgarciarealty.com berlizadominguez@gmail.com ptyalguila@gmail.com

Monnalisa Marrero Amaya Rogelio Romero Eduardo Lasso
+(507) 6675-3141 +(507) 6612-2609 +(507) 6678-611
sales@premiumrealtypanama.com rogelio@romero-realty.com carolina@dpr.com.pa



Certified International Property Specialist

Eric Lima Chamoro Ciara Caponi Suzanne Cajar B.
+(507) 6906-7804 +(507) 6780-8277 +(5Q7) 6618—6@87
ericlima@kwpanama.com Ciara@ciaracaponi.com suzycajar@gmail.com

\

Moises Camen
+(507) 6371-0895
moi.camen@kwpanama.com



